
  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

DSC details:

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).

204249601120121

B 101 PRUTHVI TOWER, , JODHPUR VILLAGE, SATELLITE, AHMEDABAD, Gujarat, 380015

AAFCC0945G

CENTRE FOR GREEN MOBILITY AHMEDABAD

Company

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-7

0

723870

0

0

225847

37510

263357

18000

245360
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RABADIYA VINOD DHANJI
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