INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					Assessment Year 2020-21
PAN		AAFCC0945G			
Name		CENTRE FOR GREEN MOBILITY AHMEDABAD			
Address		B 101 PRUTHVI TOWER, , JODHPUR VILLAGE, SATELLITE, AHMEDABAD, Gujarat, 380015			
Status		Company	Form Number	ITR-7	
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	204249601120121	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current	Year business loss, if any		1	0
	Total In	Fotal Income			723870
	Book Pr	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			0
	Adjustee	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			0
	Net tax j	Net tax payable			225847
	Interest	terest and Fee Payable			37510
	Total tax	Cotal tax, interest and Fee payable			263357
	Taxes Pa	axes Paid			18000
	(+)Tax F	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			245360
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Dividend	ividend Tax Payable			0
	Interest	rest Payable			0
	Total Di	al Dividend tax and interest payable			0
	Taxes Pa	Paid			0
	(+)Tax F	Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)		13	0
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted	reted Income as per section 115TD			0
	Addition	ditional Tax payable u/s 115TD			0
	Interest	est payable u/s 115TE			
	Addition	ional Tax and interest payable			0
	Tax and	and interest paid			0
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)			19	0
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on <u>12-01-2021 21:39:12</u> from IP address <u>122.170.53.32</u> and verified by					
RABADIYA VINOD DHANJI					
having PAN AIBPR1283K on 12-01-2021 21:39:12 from IP address 122.170.53.32 using					
Digital Signature Certificate (DSC). 4673073990191341648CN=PantaSign CA DSC details: 2014,2.5.4.51=#132a4f66666696365204e6f2e203130372c2031737420666c6f6f722c2053617261737761746920506c617a61,STREET=EK Road					
DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU					